
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
 
Mon., Oct. 9-     3:00 p.m.  Study Session/Retreat    
Tues., Oct. 10     4:00 p.m.  Junction City Marriott/Ft. Riley 
 
Thurs., Oct. 19    5 – 7 p.m.  Great Bend Chamber After Hours 
       Camp Aldrich 
 
Tues., Oct. 24     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Thurs., Nov 2     6:00 p.m.  USD 428 Annual Dinner & Auction 
       Great Bend Events Center 
 
Thurs., Nov. 9    1:00 p.m.  Learning Celebration 
       Ellsworth Correctional Facility 
 
Tues., Nov. 14    4:00 p.m.  Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Nov. 28    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Fri., Dec. 1     TBD   KACC Quarterly meeting 
Sat., Dec. 2      Seward Community College 
 
Tues., Dec 12     4:00 p.m.  Study Session/Regular Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 

2024 
 
Tues., Jan. 9     4:00 p.m.  Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Jan. 23    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
 
Tues., Feb. 13    4:00 p.m.  Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Feb. 27    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
 
Tues., Mar. 12    4:00 p.m.  Study Session    
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Mar. 26    4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


